1 Brontie
2 Ashley
3 Darcy
4 Darcy
5 Clancy
6 Brontie
7 Clancy
8 Paige
9 Brontie

1 Ashley
2 Jackson
3 Ella-Maeve
4 Brontie
5 Clancy
6 Jackson
7 Ella-Maeve
8 Jackson
9 Clancy

1 Chelsea
2 Sophie
3 Dawn
4 Jenny
5 Natalie
6 Daniel
7 John

8 Natalie
9 Mark
10 Chelsea

#10 Fast Go Bonus

1 Danielle
2 Natalie
3 Sophie

1 Beth

2 Daniel

3 Ben

4 Jason

5 Dawn

6 Brian

7 Raymond
8 Erin

9 Brad
10 Danielle

RS Dubbo 16-18th October 2020

# 10 Beg Youth RH HC (Sat) - 42 teams

Frost
Monk
Jones
Jones
Henderson
Frost
Henderson
Carruthers
Frost

# 10 Beg RH HC (Sun) - 42 teams

Monk
Cone
McCourt
Frost
Henderson
Cone
McCourt
Cone
Henderson

# 10 Handicap (Sat) - 119 teams

Henderson
McCulloch
Barwick
Clarke
Camelleri
Rodney
Camilleri
Camelleri
Barry
Henderson

Rodney
Camelleri
McCulloch

# 10 Handicap (Sun) - 114 teams

Camilleri
Rodney
Lawrence
Dooley
Barwick
Moore
Barwick
Andrew
Cone
Rodney

Jodie
Danielle
Laura
Tracey
Brian
Danielle
Fiona
Beth
Molly
Mia

Danny
Beth
Danielle

John
Danielle
Mia
Lonnie
Hayden
Charlotte
Rosie
Louise
Nadine
Danny

Snodgrass
Rodney
Gardner
Duddek
Moore
Rodney
Pennell
Camilleri
Fuge
Henderson

Wescombe
Camilleri
Rodney

Camilleri
Rodney
Henderson
Henderson
Bercini
Quinn
Dooley
Cameron
Taylor
Wescombe

AMOUNT
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S 33.60
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S 177.77
S 104.57
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S 83.66
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S-

S-

S
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S 345.25
S 271.27
S 209.61
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$ 110.97
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27
24
22
18
20
18
15
14
13
12

10
10
10

30
30
27
27
26
25
24
22
20
20

TOTAL
TIME

118.76
119.09
97.95
101.4
112.41
113.12
95.18
96
55.14

112.48
102
119.38
108.36
90.98
66.1
56.69
57.97
52.56

172.15
173.32
178.97
152.62
111.99
116.54
111.86
108.14
101.47

91.92

50.68
53.85
54.67

160.47
172.6
162.3

164.55

171.45

155.59
163.6

167.57

116.29

116.35



#10 Fast Go Bonus
1 Beth
2 Chelsea
3 Mia

# 2 Beginner Non-HC (Sat) - 54 teams

1 Kate
2 Kate
3 Grace
4 Rebecca
5 Harrison
6 Grace
7 Robyn
8 Kim
9 Kim
10 Clancy
#2 Fast Go Bonus
1 Grace
2 Kate

# 2 Beginner Non-HC (Sun) - 52 teams

1 Rebecca

2 Kate

3 Kate

4 Elaine

5 Clancy

6 Grace

7 Ella-Maeve
8 Kath

9 Sue
10 Ella-Maeve

#2 Fast Go Bonus
1 Rebecca
2 Ella-Maeve

Camilleri
Henderson
Henderson

DeMamiel
DeMamiel
Frazer
Kennedy
Hanson
Frazer
Lowe
Rogers
Rogers
Henderson

Frazer
DeMamiel

Kennedy
DeMamiel
DeMamiel
McCourt
Henderson
Frazer
McCourt
Hanson
Gibson
McCourt

Kennedy
McCourt

# 4 Non-Handicap (Sat) - 115 teams

1 Natalie
2 Keith
3 Mark
4 Molly
5 Geoff
6 Jacquie
7 Mia
8 Brad
9 Brad
10 Molly
#4 Fast Go Bonus
1 Jacquie
2 Molly
3 Bella

Mihalic
Canham
Schipp
Fuge
Leayr
Rodney
Henderson
Shields
Cone
Fuge

Rodney
Fuge
Davie

# 4 Non-Handicap (Sun) - 102 teams

1 Daniel
2 Bella

Rodney
Davie

John
Abbie
Ben

Ella-Maeve
Sherrie
Rebecca
Heidi
Clancy
Laura
Elaine
Emily
Sherrie
Elaine

Rebecca
Ella-Maeve

Heidi
Laura
Sherrie
Geena
Heidi
Laura
Laura
Emily
Ashley
Kath

Heidi
Laura

Melissa
Brad
Danny
Natalie
Darryl
Shane
Chloe
Laura
Daniel
Melissa

Shane
Natalie
Abbie

Danielle
Lily

Camilleri
Howell
Lawrence

McCourt
Whitty
Kennedy
Newton
Henderson
Tandy
McCourt
Thorpe
Whitty
McCourt

Kennedy
McCourt

Newton
Tandy
Whitty
Purcell
Stone
Tandy
Tandy
Thorpe
Monk
Hanson

Newton
Tandy

West
Shields
Wescombe
Mihalic
Stone
Rodney
Long

Wills
Rodney
West

Rodney
Mihalic
Howell

Rodney
Henderson

S 49.99
S 29.99
S 20.00

S 149.85
$ 112.39
S 7492
S 37.46
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S 18.22
S 12.15

$ 199.80
S 149.85
S 99.90
S 49.95

wvnunun-non

S 2430
S 16.20

S 282.96
$ 22232
$ 171.80
$ 101.06
S 90.95
S 80.84
S 60.63
S-
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S

S 40.97
S 24.58
S 16.39

S 315.72
S 248.07
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26
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48.59
49.58
51.86

118.95
109.65
70.71
102.8
100.84
104.1
68.24
55.94
56.62
59.61

58.01
59.75

113.67
105.55
105.44
109.39
102.88
104.15
59.34
59.19
45.96
54.92

54.73
59.34

163.64
160.76
171.13
167.12
161.98
103.24
114.74
102.28
107.34
110.93

47.72
59.27
59.41

154
168.78



3 Grace Frazer Danny Wescombe S 191.69 14 21 168.26

4 Geoff Leayr Chloe Long S 112.76 12 20 168.91
5 Jacquie Rodney Michael Turton S 101.48 10 18 109.05
6 Jayne Lawrence Natalie Mihalic S 90.21 8 15 112.87
7 Alex Hanley Sherrie Whitty S 67.65 6 14 112.92
8 Danielle Rodney Jacquie Rodney S- 4 13 110.78
9 Mia Henderson Melissa West S- 2 13 112.57
10 Jodie Snodgrass Laura Wills S- 1 13 114.47
#4 Fast Go Bonus
1 Natalie Mihalic Fiona Pennell S 45.71 0 10 4471
2 Daniel Rodney Danielle Rodney S 27.43 0 10 44.99
3 Geoff Leayr Darryl Stone S 18.29 0 10 55.49

All Levels HC (Sat) - 79 teams

1 Paul McCulloch Sophie McCulloch S 220.74 9 20 89.14
2 Dawn Barwick Laura Gardner S 165.56 8 20 95.87
3 Natalie Camelleri Beth Camilleri S 117.27 7 20 98.06
4 Daniel Rodney Michael Turton S 68.98 6 20 100.34
5 Beth Camilleri Brian Moore S 62.08 5 20 104
6 Chelsea Henderson Lonnie Henderson S 55.19 4 20 110.24
7 Dawn Barwick Jason Dooley S- 3 19 110.81
8 Natalie Camelleri Cindy Henderson S- 2 16 112.88
9 Beth Camilleri Paul McCulloch S- 1 10 47.81
10 Natalie Camelleri John Camilleri S- 0.5 10 49.09
All Levels Fast Go Bonus
1 Beth Camilleri Natalie Camelleri S 33.34 0 10 45,58
2 Paul McCulloch Sophie McCulloch S 2252 0 10 46.4
All Levels HC (Sun) - 84 teams
1 Natalie Camelleri Beth Camilleri S 310.21 9 20 92
2 Rosie Dooley Chelsea Henderson S 232.66 8 20 98.93
3 Lonnie Henderson Daniel Rodney S 164.80 7 20 99.4
4 John Camilleri Paul McCulloch S 96.94 6 20 101.17
5 Paul McCulloch Jason Dooley S 87.25 5 20 107.68
6 Laura Gardner Brian Moore S 77.55 4 17 100.6
7 Paul McCulloch Sophie McCulloch S- 3 10 36.13
8 Jason Jones Paul McCulloch S- 2 10 44 .86
9 Dawn Barwick Ben Lawrence S- 1 10 46.28
10 Paul McCulloch Joey Jones S- 0.5 10 50.81
All Levels Fast Go Bonus
1 Paul McCulloch Sophie McCulloch S 47.16 0 10 36.13
2 Laura Gardner Brian Moore S 31.44 0 10 42.25
Masters #10 Handicap (Sat) - 43 teams
1 Dawn Barwick Laura Gardner S 204.25 8 20 115.54
2 Adam Cleary Brad Shields S 122.55 7 15 109.39
3 Raymond Barwick Beth Camilleri S 81.70 6 13 116.66
4 Dawn Barwick Beth Camilleri S- 5 10 52.18
5 Raymond Barwick Gavin Saul S- 4 10 53.46
6 John Rodney Brad Shields S- 3 10 55.43
7 Raymond Barwick Darryl Stone S- 2 8 54.89
8 Keith Canham Brad Shields S- 1 8 57.34
9 Laura Gardner Jayne Lawrence S- 0.5 7 48.5



Western Heritage #6 (#3 Below) - 33 teams

1 Darryl Stone Melissa West S 156.75 6 12 117.17
2 Lonnie Henderson Laura Wills S 94.05 5 11 106.69
3 Lonnie Henderson Mia Henderson S 62.70 4 11 112.94
4 Cindy Henderson Mia Henderson S- 3 10 106.83
5 Brian Moore Melissa West S- 2 10 114.07
6 Lonnie Henderson Keeley Moore S- 1 9 115.17
7 Jodie Snodgrass Laura Wills S- 0.5 8 117.18
Western Heritage All Levels HC - 43 teams
1 Dawn Barwick Jason Dooley S 204.25 8 18 115.33
2 John Camilleri Mia Henderson S 122.55 7 17 108.22
3 Lonnie Henderson Melissa West S 81.70 6 17 116.84
4 Lonnie Henderson Mia Henderson S- 5 15 110.92
5 Beth Camilleri Brendan Newman S- 4 13 99.71
6 Dawn Barwick Raymond Barwick S- 3 12 117.22
7 Ben Lawrence Jodie Snodgrass S- 2 11 112.93
8 Darryl Stone Melissa West S- 1 8 66.35
9 Jason Dooley Darryl Stone S- 0.5 9 56.65



